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PART-A
Rs. ln lacsRs. ln laEsRs. ln lacsRs,in lacs

Amount ln.urred tlllAmount lncurred

durint the quarter
Amount incurred tlll

last quafterTotal [stlmated cost
S.No

654321

(a) Acquisition cost of land and legal costs on land
Land Cost

nsaction:

a.1)For Project Estimation PurPose

1953.830.000.001953.83

i-ln case of acquisition throu

actual purchase price or the DM Circle Rate on the

date of application of registration in u P

gh Purchase,

whichever is. h

RERA,

0.000.000.000.00

ii- tn case of acquisition through joint developme

agreement with landowner, the consideration as

ecified in the joint development agreement or the

Rate on the date ot application

registration in U P RERA, whichever is higher

p

DM Circle

0.000.000.000.00
iii- ln case of inherited lgifted/ through will, the cost

of land rhall be as per the DM circle rate on the date

ol application of reBistration of proiect in U P RERA'

1953.830.000.001953.83
AL OF tAND COST-For Pro.iect Estimation Purpose

(a.2) tor PurPose of % ComPletion of the proiect and

Withdrawalltom SePa rate Account

1953.830.000.001953.83i- ln case of acquisition through Purchase, the

actual purchase price will be considered.

andlor
Subject: to28.709s65,

Extension,Naga.
28.708985,to

Name:

Particulars



0.000.000.00
iii- ln case of inherited /gifted/ through will,

the cost of land shall not be considered as there was

no acquisition cost lncurred by the promoter.

1953.830.001953.83TOTAL OF IAND COST - tor % completion and

withdrawal purpose

0.000.000.000.00

(b) Amount payable to obtain development rights,

additional FAR and/or any other work under the

provisions of Local Authority or State Government or

Statutory Authority, if anY,

0.000.00 0.000.00

(c) Amounts payable to State Government or

competent authority or any other statutory authority

of the State or Central Government towards stamp

duty, transfer charges, registration fees etc. (if not

included in para (a) above);

0.000.00 0.000.00

tt- P"n.t lnterest and Penaltlesl

I

lnstitution, Scheduled Bank5, NBFCI

provided such loan/ borrowing has]

been utilized for purchase of land

b) paid on Unsecured Loan(s)-this interest amountwlll
be restricted at State Bank of lndia - Marginal cost of

Fund based lendin8 Rate (sBl -MCLR) provided such

loan has been utilized for purchase of land

c) paid to the Competent Authority for acquisition of
land

(d) lnterest (Other

etc.)

a) paid to Financial

on loan borrowing

TOTAI. OF LAND COST

0.00 1953.830.001953.83
-For Projed Estimated Purpose

i.e. a.l+b+c+d
1A

0.00 1953.830.001953.83-For withdrawal Purpose

i.e. a,2+b+c+d

Project Clearance Fees

(a) Fees paid to RERA

(b) Fees paid to LocalAuthoritY

(c) ConsultanvArchited Fees (directly attributable to
project)

433.500.00550.00 0.00

(d)Any other (specify)

2

0.00 433.500.00ss0.00TOTAL OF FEES PAID

3A Cost ot Construction and Oevelopment

(a) Cost of services (water, electricity to construdion
site), Site Overheads;

(b) Depreciation cost of machinery and equipment
purchased, or hired and maintenance costs,

consumabler etc., (so long as these costs are directly
incurr€d in the construction ofthe concerned project);

(c) Cost of materials actually purchased;

(d) Cost of Salary and Wages (excluding cost of salarles

of employees of the company not diredly attached to
project)j

500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

i! ln case of acquisition throuth
evelopment agreement with landowner, the cost

land shall be the actual cost incurred bY the landowne

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

o
G

,I&

o

0.00

0.00

1B



lotal of construction oid Development Cost ('um
ol @) to

500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000.00 0.003B

Cost ol Construclbn dnd Development lncurted (the

dmount os reported ln Row 4 ol the /@ten E.rtincet's
certificote l.e. REG-2)

0.00 0.00500.00
fotol Construclion qnd Development Cost (Lowet of
3A ond 38.)

3C

0.000.00 0.000.00

tntercst on lodn/ bofiowing (Othet thon Penol

tntercst ond PenoLies etc.) provlded such loan/
borrowlng hds been utlllred lgr consttucalon of thls
prcled:

o) poid to Finonciol lnstitution, Scheduled Bonks,

NBFC ond b) poid on

Unsecured Loon(s)- this intercst omount will be

restricted ot Stote Bonk of lndio - Moryinol cost of
Fund bosed lending Rote (SBI-MCLRr

3D

0.00500.00 0.003E
IofAl coNsraucl/oN AND DEVELOPMENI COSr (S

No. 3C+ S No. 30)
4 TOTAL COST OF PROJECT

2387.340.003003.83 0.004A
- For Proied Estimation Purpose (S No.

1A+SNo.2+SNo.3E)

0.00 2387.330.00
-For % completion of the Projed and

withdrawal purpose (S No. 1B+S No. 2+S

No.3E)

4B

100%5

Percentage completion of Construdlon &

Development Work completed as per latest REG-2 i.e.

(Amount in Row 4 of REG-2/Amount in Row 3 of REG-

2)x100

79.48%
Percentage completion of the Projed (Proportionate

cost incurred on the project to the total estimated

cost) (Col. 6 of S No. 48 / Col. 3 of S No. 48)
6

0.00Total amount received from allottees till date since

lnception of the Project

0.0070% Amount to be deposited ln Separate Account

(70%'5No.7)8

0.009
Loan sanctioned for the projed till date (secured and

unsecured both)

0.0010
Loan disbursed for the proied till date (secured and

unsecured both)

1l
lnterest on deposits (flexi facility) credited to the

Separate account

0.00
Total amount to be credited ln the Separate Account

till date (s No. 8 + s No. 10 + S

No. U)

2387.3313

cumulative Amount that can be wlthdrawn from

Separate a/c, i.e. (Total Estimated

Cost. Proportionate cost lncurred on the Project)
(Column 3 ot S No.48 ' S No. 5)

14

70% of the principal amount refunded on account of
cancellation of unit (provided 70% of the amount
colleded was deposited to the Separate Account
earlier). (The CA will necessarily ensure that units
stand cancelled and if the 70% of the principal amount
is to be refunded, the details shall be given in Part B of
this Certificate)

0.00

,<1-'

zo

d

500.00

0.00

0.00

3003.83

7

0.00



15

mount actually withdrawn till date since inception

prolect (This shall lnclude 70% of the amounts

towards amount refunded to the allottee(s) toward

ncellation of unit(s))

already reallzed till date but not deposlted In the

Separate Account & the amount already withdrawn

15
computed Balance in Separate A/c as on date: (s No.

12-SNo. 15)
0.00

L7 Actual Balance available in Separate A/c as on date 0.00

18

Difference between the computed balance and actua I

balance in Separate A/c (S No. 15 - S No' 17) Should

be Nil

0.00

19

Eligibility for withdrawal (i.e. the amount that can be

withdrawn) from the Separate A/c (Minlmum of S No.

17 and (S No. 13 + S No. 14 - S No. 151)

0.00

Amount to be directly paid to the vendors/ billert
contractors/ Allottees (in case of refund as per S No.

15 above)as per Part B of this certlficate

0.00

0.00
2L

Amount that can be finally transferred to the

Transadion account (S No. 19 - 5 No.20)

This certificate is being lssued on speciftc request of Mr Amlt Tyagl, Oeveloper of the project "The Estates" for UP RERA compliance The certification is

based on the informatlon and records produced before us/me and lstruetothe best ofour/my knowledge and belief

Note: 1. Based on the information provided by the promoter, l/we certify that the land parcel for this projec has not been mortgaged in anY other project

or for any other
2. ln the above estimations and incurred cost, land co5t is based on latest circle value and the area is certified by the architect. Also estimated cost of

construction has been certified bY the Engineer. Both the certificates are attached

For SwatiJindal & ComPanY

Chartered Accounta
(FRN:01s813C)
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Membership Number:
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